
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

03164545 

Name of Company 

Wincanton Truck Centre Ltd 

|/We 

David Gerard Kirk, § Barnfield Crescent, Exeter, EX1 1RF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 07 April 2015 

Signed ‘ Date 07 April 2015 

Kirks 
5 Barnfield Crescent For Official Use 
Exeter Insolvency Section | Post Room 

EX1 1QT 

> 
<x 
a 
rf 

Ref WIN140/DGK/RB/MD a | | | il | | | | | 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow = A26 peal tas 

COMPANIES HOUSE



FOR INTERNAL PURPOSES ONLY Form 4.19 

Wincanton Truck Centre Ltd 

Calculation Not Relevant No floating charge or date prior to implementation date 

04 April 2015 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Wincanton Truck Centre Ltd 

on the 7 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Ry CUAL bu LV EN . 

sane uD. 
Dated o7lou [BotS 



Insolvency Act 1986 

Wincanton Truck Centre Ltd 

Statement of Affairs as at 7th April 2014 

Cost Estimated 
Appendix A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS or Realisable 

' Book Value Values 

ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED - 

‘ Book Debts 100,663 85 90,597 46 

Lloyds Commercial Finance (83,044 44) 

7,553 02 

ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED - 

Directors Loan Account 37,854 00 Uncertain 

Leasehold Property Improvements 28,595 00 Nil 

? Stock 14,000 00 Nil 

? Plant & Machinery 5,831 00 6,235 00 

? Motor Vehicles 2,563 00 6,250 00 

? Office Furniture & Equipment 510 00 510 00 

Cash at Bank 303 00 Nil 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 20,548 02 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

' 10% allowance for bad debts/write offs 

; Valuation by MST Auctioneers Ltd 

Signature —“ Date ovleyl2 Oo LS 



Insolvency Act 1986 

Wincanton Truck Centre Ltd 

Statement of Affairs as at 7th April 2014 

Cost Estimated 
Appendix A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES or Realisable 

Book Value Values 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 20,548 02 

(CARRIED FROM PAGE A) 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 

Employees - Arrears of pay (6,400 00) 

(6,400 00) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 14,148 02 
FLOATING CHARGE HOLDERS 

14,148 02 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS - 
ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 
NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 

Trade and expense creditors (150,563 79) 

H M Revenue & Customs (89,035 75) (239,599 54) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS (225,451 52) 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL - 

Ordinary Shares (154 00) 

(154 00) 

ESTIMATED “Uf / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS (225,605 52) 

Signature f 4 (. Date OF lou. | Pol S 


